2023 IHSA Competitive Cheerleading Housing

State qualifying teams have until 12:01 p.m. on Tuesday, January 31, 2023 to book rooms at the
listed hotels for the reduced rates. After the January 31 deadline, rooms will be released to the
general public. Details of the listed hotels can be found at www.visitbn.org under the visitors,

lodging links.

Hotel
Best Western Plus

The Chateau

Comfort Suites Normal University

Country Inn & Suites
Country Inn & Suites West
Courtyard by Marriott
Doubletree

Eastland Suites

Hampton Inn & Suites
Hawthorn Suites by Wyndham
Holiday Inn & Suites
Holiday Inn Express & Suites
Marriott

Quality Inn & Suites

Ramada Limited

Phone Number

309-808-0628
309-662-2020
309-452-8588
309-662-3100
309-828-7177
309-862-1166
309-664-6446
309-662-0000
309-452-8900
309-829-8111
309-662-4700
309-862-1600
309-862-9000
309-662-7100
309-319-6998

Rate
$129-$155.68
$95

$119

$122

$119

$129

$115
$120-$130
$130

$109
$139-$149
$119-$144
$143
$129-$134
$79-$109



