## 2023 IHSA Competitive Cheerleading Housing

State qualifying teams have until 12:01 p.m. on Tuesday, January 31, 2023 to book rooms at the listed hotels for the reduced rates. After the January 31 deadline, rooms will be released to the general public. Details of the listed hotels can be found at www.visitbn.org under the visitors, lodging links.

Hotel	<b>Phone Number</b>	Rate
Best Western Plus	309-808-0628	\$129-\$155.68
The Chateau	309-662-2020	\$95
Comfort Suites Normal University	309-452-8588	\$119
Country Inn & Suites	309-662-3100	\$122
Country Inn & Suites West	309-828-7177	\$119
Courtyard by Marriott	309-862-1166	\$129
Doubletree	309-664-6446	\$115
Eastland Suites	309-662-0000	\$120-\$130
Hampton Inn & Suites	309-452-8900	\$130
Hawthorn Suites by Wyndham	309-829-8111	\$109
Holiday Inn & Suites	309-662-4700	\$139-\$149
Holiday Inn Express & Suites	309-862-1600	\$119-\$144
Marriott	309-862-9000	\$143
Quality Inn & Suites	309-662-7100	\$129-\$134
Ramada Limited	309-319-6998	\$79-\$109